Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:30.85
1:31.15
1:31.17
1:32.25
1:33.13
1:33.71
1:37.64
1:37.81
1:40.27
1:42.53
1:43.72
1:48.36

1:58.01

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:33.13
1:31.17
1:32.25
1:31.15
1:30.85
1:33.71
1:37.64
1:37.81
1:40.27

1:43.72
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323
320
320
308
300
294
260
259
240
224
217
190
147

WA Pts

300
320
308
320
323
294
260
259
240
217

Round

Round

F

Date

22/01/11
05/03/11
22/05/11
09/04/11
21/01/112
17/10/10
06/03/10
13/02/10
23/01/10
14/03/09
05/04/09
25/10/08
03/11/07

Date

21/01/112
22/05/11
09/04/11
05/03/11
22/01/11
17/10/10
06/03/10
13/02/10
23/01/10
05/04/09

Meet

Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Biggleswade Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs
Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open
Bedfordshire Champs

City of Peterborough Meet
Biggleswade Club Champs

Leighton Buzzard Open

Meet

Biggleswade Open Meet

Mid Beds Open Meet

City of Peterborough Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet
Bedfordshire Champs

Biggleswade Club Champs
Biggleswade 11th Open

City of Peterborough Meet

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade

Aylesbury

Venue

Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Peterborough

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 2

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

1:42.53 224 H 14/03/09 Bedfordshire Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 2
1:48.36 190 25/10/08 Biggleswade Club Champs Biggleswade Team Luton 4
1:58.01 147 03/11/07 Leighton Buzzard Open Aylesbury Team Luton 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



