## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sophie Bradley - (278393) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time		Dound	Dete	Mast	Manua	Club Curem Linder	Laval
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:30.85	323		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:31.15	320	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:31.17	320	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:32.25	308	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
1:33.13	300	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:33.71	294	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:37.64	260	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:37.81	259		13/02/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
1:40.27	240		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:42.53	224	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:43.72	217		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
1:48.36	190		25/10/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
1:58.01	147		03/11/07	Leighton Buzzard Open	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:33.13	300	F	21/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:31.17	320	Н	22/05/11	Mid Beds Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:32.25	308	F	09/04/11	City of Peterborough Open Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
1:31.15	320	Н	05/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:30.85	323		22/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:33.71	294	Н	17/10/10	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:37.64	260	Н	06/03/10	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:37.81	259		13/02/10	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
1:40.27	240		23/01/10	Biggleswade 11th Open	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:43.72 yright 2024	217 1		05/04/09	City of Peterborough Meet	Peterborough	Team Luton Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEN

1:42.53	224	Н	14/03/09	Bedfordshire Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:48.36	190		25/10/08	Biggleswade Club Champs	Biggleswade	Team Luton	4
1:58.01	147		03/11/07	Leighton Buzzard Open	Aylesbury	Team Luton	2

Page 2 / 2